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Women / 2 / Gr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Hugh1218
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.000 9.450 9.6509.850 37.950
9T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Gianna Gorsin1217
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.350 9.650 9.3509.250 37.600
2 1 6 2 2 

2 

Emma Nevico1212
Cats Wellington

9.400 9.300 9.0509.550 37.300
1 4T 2 6 3 

3 

Ava Merlino1220
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.200 9.300 9.1509.350 37.000
6 4T 5 5 4 

4 

Zoe Palmieri1230
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.300 8.950 9.3009.400 36.950
3T 8 3T 3 5 

5 

Zahara Spence1223
Twins

9.250 9.000 9.2509.100 36.600
5 7 8 4 6 

6 

Sofia Bond1209
Twins

9.050 9.500 8.6009.050 36.200
8 2 9T 10 7 

7 

Mackenzie Emmott1219
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.000 9.250 8.6509.050 35.950
9T 6 9T 9 8 

8 

Lucy Schwartz1224
Cats Wellington

9.300 8.850 8.5009.150 35.800
3T 9 7 11 9 

9 

Lauryn Stone1216
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.150 8.100 8.8509.400 35.500
7 10 3T 7 10 

10 

Abigail Zeien1211
Cats Wellington

8.800 8.000 8.7009.000 34.500
11 11 11 8 11 

11 
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